University of Central Florida
International Student Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Aetna Life Insurance Company
College of Medicine

Medical

Early Arrival

$114.98
$114.98
$114.98

$3,802.00
$3,802.00
$3,802.00

UCF (COM) - Premium Cost

$1,448.00
$1,448.00
$1,448.00

$1,322.00
$1,322.00
$1,322.00

Spring/Summer

$2,354.00
$2,354.00
$2,354.00

$1,031.00
$1,031.00
$1,031.00



